- N3130 County Road
N3130 COUNTY ROAD G, LOWELL, WI, 53579 G, Lowell, WI,

$105,000

Love the feel of country w/municipal water/sewer? Here it is! Nice 3 bdrm ranch * 3 beds
w/many updates: boiler 6-98; gar roof '06; house roof '09; water heater '11. * 1 bath
Spacious cabinet filled kitchen w/dishwasher, stove & micro is open to dining area; * Res
large living room for all your gatherings, 1 1/2 baths. Unfinished basement to * Sold

Ccreate your... * 1152 sq ft

Bev Anderson
Anderson Real Estate
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Bath,Lower Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Water softener 1152

inc

Tax Year: 2014 Tax Amount: 2897

Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Water Softener Owned
Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Radiant, Oil

Basement: Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Bev Anderson Agent Email: bevsellsrealestate@sbcglobal.net
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